NOMINATIVO

BARTUCCIO MAURIZIO

SETTORE

POLIZIA LOCALE

SOGGETTO CONFERENTE

COMUNE DI AURONZO

OGGETTO INCARICO

SERVIZIO VIGILANZA

DATA AUT.

16/06/2016

I\[dle}

30/07/2016

13/08/2016

IMPORTO

1339,82

GHENO MARILENA

DEMOGRAFICI

COMUNE DI S.ZENONE EZZ.

SUPPORTO SERV.DEMOGR.

10/11/2016

12/11/2016

31/12/2016

500,00




